Upton Cemetery Commission
One Main Street, Box 5
Upton, Massachusetts 01568

Rate sheet for Cemetery Services
at all active Upton Cemeteries

Cemetery Lots
Single Grave Lot
Two Grave Lot

Open/Close - full Casket
Week Days
Saturday

Open/Close - Cremation Urn

Week Days
Saturday

Use of Chapel up to 4 hours

Overburden Fee

Effective April 1, 2022

Cost Perpetual Care
$250 $425
$500 $850

$1,000
$1,350

$400
$750

$250

$100

No Services are provided on Sunday or legal holidays.

Urn burials may be added on top of full casket burials with up to three per grave when soil, spacing
and depth conditions permit as judged by a commissioner. An overburden fee may apply.



