



***Upton Cemetery Commission
One Main Street, Box 5
Upton, Massachusetts 01568***

**Rate sheet for Cemetery Services
at all active Upton Cemeteries
Effective April 1, 2022**

<u>Cemetery Lots</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Perpetual Care</u>
Single Grave Lot	\$250	\$425
Two Grave Lot	\$500	\$850
<u>Open/Close - full Casket</u>		
Week Days	\$1,000	
Saturday	\$1,350	
<u>Open/Close - Cremation Urn</u>		
Week Days	\$400	
Saturday	\$750	
<u>Use of Chapel up to 4 hours</u>		
	\$250	
<u>Overburden Fee</u>		
	\$100	

No Services are provided on Sunday or legal holidays.

Urn burials may be added on top of full casket burials with up to three per grave when soil, spacing and depth conditions permit as judged by a commissioner. An overburden fee may apply.